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Nome

CABALLO SALVAJE

SUB ZERO
ELETRICO
PREDADOR
ADRENALINA
PEDRA 90
MAGNIFICO
PIT BULL
BATMAN
JUBILEU
PIRATA
GRINGO
NINJA
JACK LOUCURA
MAQUINA VIVA
ARTILHEIRO
ZEUS
ZONA DA MORTE
MM2
DRACULA
CAPETINHA
DA MAFIA
BILIONARIO
PRAIEIRO

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono

A. MACIEL

GAGO/ OS VINGADORES

ERITON ETJ
NEGO
CARLOS CABO
LEONARDO
FERNANDO
JARRAO
MARCO/LEANDRO
JAILTON
MAURO
ADRIANO
NELSON
LEO
ETJ
RONALDO
MAURO
DAVID/ RODRIGO
GIOVANNI
ADRIANO CLETO
RENATO DURAES
KADU ANDRADE
RENATO DURAES
TAI GUARA

3° TEMPORADA COLEIRO 2022 19/11/2022

CCEG - Sadbado - RJ

Cidade
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RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
13/125
92/120
53/110
55/96
75/90
43/83
65/81
59/81
90/78
91/78
40/75

0/71
65/70
60/69
30/67
38/59
53/57
62/51
36/41
65/30
30/24
22/24

18/3

0/3

Pontos
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11
10
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